Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2024 - 2025

Completed Teaching Schedule For May- 2025

DATE DAY 9-45 AM 9:45-10:30 AM | 10:30-11:15 AM 2-4 PM
01-05-2025 | Thursday ‘ ; 10 -1.00 pm -
: HOLIDAY
02-05-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
Protein x
Metdbolism feid Bikse
Dr. Mangala Dr. Uma
03-05-2025 Saturday Acid Base. - |Protein Metabolism
Dr. Uma Dr. Mangala i
04-05-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
05-05-2025 Monday Alcoh?] Acid Base Protein Metabolism
Metabolism
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Uma Dr. Mangala N §
f
06-05-2025 | - Tuesday Acid Base Protein Metabolism Protein Metabolism
Dr.Uma Dr.MangalaN§ - Dr. Mangala N S
I
07-05-2025 | Wednesday Protein Metabolism
' ; -Dr. Mangala N §
08-05-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm
Estimation of Total Protein & Serum Albumin (CERTIFICATION)
ALL STAFF
09-05-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3 -4.00pm
Protein g .
Metabolism RS e
Dr. Mangala N S Dr. Uma
-10-05-2025 Saturday Acid Base  |Protein Metabolism)|
Dr. Uma Dr. Mangala N S




11-05-2025

Sunday . HOLIDAY
1 Protein Biin :
12-05-2025 Monday Acid Base Metabolisth Lipid Metabolism
3 Dr. Uma Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharath
— |
13-05-2025 Tuesday Protein Metabolism| Acid Base Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Mangala N S Dr.Uma Dr. Bharath
| I
14-05-2025 | Wednesday Lipid Metabolism
- Dr. Bharath
15-05-2025 | Thursday 2 10-1.00 pm
Formative Assesment Review Estimation Of Cholesterol
Dr. Mangala Mr. Avinash
16-05-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
s : Protein
Lipid Metabolism Matidotien
Dr. Bharath Dr. Mangala N S
17-05-2025 Saturday ; M:t];lobtjllir;m Lipid Metabolism
Dr. MangalaN § Dr. Bharath
18-05-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY s
! i = Protein : : A
19-05-2025 Monday Lipid Metabolism M itaholisns : Protein Metabolism
Dr. Bharath Dr. Mangala N S Dr. Mangala
O : : I
20-05-2025 Tuesday Protein Metabolism| Lipid Metabolism Protein Metabolism
Dr.Mangala N S Dr. Bharath Dr. Mangala
[ |
21-05-2025 | Wednesday Protein Metabolism
4 ! Dr. Mangala
22-05-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm

Formative Assesment Review

I

Estimation Of Cholesterol




Dr. Mangala Dr. Neeti |
23-05-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
2 Protein
g Y Metabolism
Dr. Nina Dr. Mangala N S
24-05-2025 |  Saturday M:t;‘l’;:;:; . Nutrition
Dr. Mangala N S Dr. Nina
25-05-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
e Protein sy ;
26-05-2025 Monday Nutrition Mitabiotisi Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Nina Dr. Mangala N § Dr. Bharath
I P
27-05-2025 Tuesday Protein Metabolism Nutrition ismation of Totat Pr?t.e N
(Revision)
Dr. Mangala N § Dr. Nina Dr. Vishwa
l l
28-05-2025 | Wednesday Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Bharath
29-05-2025 | Thursday 10 -1.00 .
‘ ¢ Formative Assesment Review Estimation Of Cholesterol
Dr. Mangala Dr. Neeti
30-05-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm ' 3-4.00pm
g ; Protein
Lipid Metabolism PR,
Dr.Bharath | Dr. MangalaN§ |,
31052025 Saturday | | YO | 1ipid Metabolism
. Dr. MangalaN § Dr. Bharath
o . ]
(X W d Yoy~
Prepared By Reviewed By Veri y /
Kavyashree P Dr.MangalaN § Dr. Shrabani Mohanty
Lab Technician : Professor Professor . Professor & HOD )
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